
Condo For Rent
1,460 Sqft - 50 Scenic Drive, Gilford, New
Hampshire 03249

Basic Info

Property Type: Condo

Listing Type: For Rent

Price: $3,000

Bedrooms: 3

Baths Total: 3

Full Bathrooms: 2

Half Bathrooms: 1

Square Footage: 1,460 Sqft

Year Built: 1976

MLS #: 4976220

Days On Market: 185

Property Details

Listing Status: Active

Garage: No

Tax - Gross
Amount:

$0

Garage
Capacity:

0

Roads: Association,Paved

Lot - Sqft: 0 Sqft

Price Per SQFT: $0

Style: End
Unit,Townhouse

Location

Address: 50 Scenic Drive

County: NH-Belknap

Country: US

State: NH

City: Gilford

Zipcode: 03249

Flood Zone: No

Exterior

Waterfront: Yes

Foundation: Concrete

Construction
Status:

Existing

Water Body
Restrictions:

Unknown

Water Body
Type:

Lake

Water Body Lake



Directions: Waterfront Unit,
use GPS to arrive at

complex

Name: Winnipesaukee

Water Frontage
Length:

0

Features -
Exterior:

Day
Dock,Balcony,Deck,

Tennis
Court,Windows -

Energy Star,Beach
Access

Lot Description: Lake Access,Lake
Frontage,Lake

View,Lakes,Landsca
ped,Water View

Driveway: Paved

Interior

Flooring: Tile,Wood

Features -
Interior:

Blinds,Cathedral
Ceiling,Ceiling

Fan,Furnished,Livin
g/Dining,Primary
BR w/ BA,Natural

Light,Skylight,Laun
dry - 1st

Floor,Smart
Thermostat

Appliances: Microwave, Dryer,
Cooktop - Electric,

Dishwasher - Energy
Star, Refrigerator-energy

Star, Washer - Energy
Star, Range Hood, Water

Heater - Electric

Room Details

Unit/Lot #: H1

Units Per
Building:

4

Room 1 Type: Kitchen

Room 2 Type: Dining Room

Room 3 Type: Living Room

Room 4 Type: Bath - 1/2

Room 5 Type: Bath - Full

Room 6 Type: Primary BR Suite

Room 7 Type: Bedroom

Room 8 Type: Bedroom

Room 1
Dimensions:

11x8

Room 2
Dimensions:

10x20

Room 3
Dimensions:

14x20

Room 6
Dimensions:

14x20

Room 7
Dimensions:

14x10

Room 8 12x10



Dimensions:

Room 21 Level: Negotiable

Association
Amenities:

Master
Insurance,Tennis

Court,Beach
Access,Beach

Rights,Day Dock

Baths - 1/4: 0

Baths - 3/4: 0

Rooms: Level 1: Level 1: Bath -
1/2,Level 1: Dining

Room,Level 1:
Kitchen,Level 1:

Living Room

Rooms: Level 2: Level 2:
Bedroom,Level 2:

Bath - Full,Level 2:
Primary Bdm Ste

Utilities

Sewer: Public

Heating System: Baseboard, Electric, Mini
Split

Cooling System: Mini Split

Water: Community

Electric: 200 Amp,Circuit
Breaker(s)

Heat Fuel: Electric

Utilities: Cable - Available

Listing Info

Listing Agent
First Name:

Rose

Listing Agent
Last Name:

Hall

Listing Office: Blue Ocean Realty

Agent Info

Cowan & Zellers
info@cowanandzellers.com



603-225-3333 - 30 South Main Street


